DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

VINES PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE VINE (STANTON) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

VINE STREET METALS LIMITED

VINES WINES LIMITED

VINEX TRADING LIMITED

VINEYARD BAR & KITCHEN LTD

VINEYARD BAR & KITCHEN LTD

VINEYARD CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP OF
SALISBURY

VINEYARD CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP OF
SOUTH WEST NOTTINGHAM

VINEYARD FARMS LIMITED

VINEYARD HOLDINGS LTD

VINEYARD INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

VINEY JUST LIMITED

VINGTOR-STENTOFON LIMITED

VIN IDM SOLUTIONS LTD

VIN IDM SOLUTIONS LTD

VININGS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

VINLET CONSULTING LIMITED

VINNEL CARE SERVICE LTD

VINOD VEKARIA LTD

VINOLOGY LIMITED

VINO MAX LTD

VINOMONDO LIMITED

VINORAMA LIMITED

VINOVERITAS (EUROPE) LIMITED

VINRAD LIMITED

VINRAD LIMITED

VIN REFRIGERATION LIMITED

VINSON & CO LIMITED

VINTAGE APPAREL LTD

VINTAGE APPAREL LTD

VINTAGE BARN INTERIORS LTD

VINTAGE CARE LIMITED

VINTAGEDUCATION LTD

VINTAGE '83 LIMITED

VINTAGE ENGLISH LIMITED

VINTAGE FILMS LTD

VINTAGE FINANCE LTD

THE VINTAGE FOOD TRUCK CATERING
COMPANY LTD

VINTAGE GLAMOUR GIRLS LIMITED

VINTAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VINTAGE ROCK SALONS LTD

VINTAGE ROCK SALONS LTD

VINTAGE SOFA CO LIMITED

VINTAGE STOOL CO LTD

VINTAGE STORY LTD

VINTAGE TRAINS LIMITED

VINTAGE-UPON-TWEED LIMITED

VINTAGE VOICE RECORDS LIMITED

VINTAGIOUS LTD

VINTARI LTD

VINTEM LIMITED

07323653
03943593

10001636
08280111
06510973
11654103
11654103
03655580

03170693

11384632
10984437
06392127
10411148
09858274
06972388
06972388
04947137
09542603
11606084
09719449
05274719
09854023
08260535
10394338
10129363
11657633
11657633
10992339
07425071
11655568
11655568
08197425
04332708
08366741
03122048
05727863
07397416
08074637
07829779

08380044
07955209
11660996
11660996
10323477
10836091
08870796
10436785
11065039
06897497
10475600
07302415
05611394

(b1)
(D1)

(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)

(P1)
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02/11/2018
02/11/2018

05/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018

02/11/2018

05/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
03/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018

31/10/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018

VINTEQUILA LTD

VINTEQUILA LTD

VINTNER RTM COMPANY LIMITED

VINTREE LIMITED

VINTRO INTERIORS LIMITED

VINTWINED LTD

VINUSAN LTD

VINUYON RAMOS LIMITED

VINYARD 16 LIMITED

VINYL INFUSION LTD

VINYLISED LTD

VINYL SUPPLIES LTD

VINYL UNDERGROUND RECORDS LIMITED

VINYS CAFE LTD

VIO&CRIS LTD

VIO INFOTECH LIMITED

VIO INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

VIO INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

VIO INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

VIO INVEST LIMITED

VIO INVEST LIMITED

VIOLA HOLDCO LIMITED

VIOLA HOLDCO LIMITED

VIOLESCENT LIMITED

VIOLET CIRCLE LTD

VIOLET C-VISION LIMITED

VIOLET HEALTHCARE LTD

VIOLET PHARO LIMITED

VIOLIN LIMITED

VION FOOD GROUP LIMITED

VION FOOD GROUP LIMITED

VIONO LIMITED

VIOREL SPEDITION LIMITED

VIOREL SPEDITION LIMITED

VIORNE LIMITED

VIO TRANS LOGISTIC UK LIMITED

VIO 247 LOCKSMITH LIMITED

VIO 247 LOCKSMITH LIMITED

V.I.PA CONCIERGE LTD

VIPA CONSULTING LTD

VIPA DESIGNS LIMITED

VIPAT VENTURES LIMITED

V.I.P. BARS & EVENTS LIMITED

V.I.P. CASINOS LIMITED

V.I.P. CASINOS LIMITED

VIP CINEMA SEATING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

VIP CLOSE PROTECTION LTD

VIP CLOSE PROTECTION LTD

VIPCORRECT LTD

VIPCORRECT LTD

VIPCORRECT LTD

VIPER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

VIPER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

VIPER 10 LIMITED

VIPER PROPERTIES LIMITED

11652282
11652282
06805057
09252959
11573682
10450303
10405226
08995821
10026027
08756083
09316314
09395015
09297355
09214472
09835608
10248266
11223481
11223481
11223481
06406577
06406577
10953621
10953621
08383684
08424180
10270170
08829379
11028562
07064867
06423833
06423833
05977557
11660152
11660152
10442394
11038466
11656156
11656156
07046010
05266199
01420565
09456908
09121776
11653965
11653965
11043089

11662962
11662962
07816412
07816412
07816412
10920676
10920676
07129850
04159593

31/10/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
03/11/2018
01/11/2018
03/11/2018
05/11/2018
03/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
03/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
03/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
04/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018

06/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018



